Date: 01/01/2024

Design

BR

Type

BG
GUV
FISH

FRUIT D

CCT

Other
Numbers
81268  92084/94434
86242 93242
87635

87642

87670

87721

87793

87797

87812

87813

87867

87928

88022

82222

Number

82222

92008

92018

92029

92030

92031

92037

92045

92047

92068 ADW201
92075

92078

92083

92094

92104

92106 ADW200
94344 024457

BR DESIGN (NON-PRESERVED) GROUNDED BODIES

Use and Location

Store shed at Houston & Sons, Victoria Avenue, Crewe, Cheshire (in two halves)

Store shed at Archbank Farm, Moffat, Dumfries & Galloway (part only remains)

Store shed at Alvaston & Boulton Sports Club, Derby, Derbyshire

Store shed at Broom House Farm, near Wessington, Derbyshire

Store shed at Acres Farm, 15 Kilburn Lane, Cinder Hill, Kilburn, Derbyshire

Store shed at Acres Farm, 15 Kilburn Lane, Cinder Hill, Kilburn, Derbyshire

Store shed for Bowling Club, The Rivington Inn, Station Road, Blackrod, Greater Manchester
Store shed in field off Chadwick Nick Lane, near Fritchley, Crich, Derbyshire

Store shed at LHL, Furnac Pit Industrial Estate, off Byerley Road, Shildon , County Durham
Store shed at Highside Nurseries, Highside Road, Heighton, County Durham

Store shed in scrap yard, Mayer Parry Recycling, 111 Fordham Road, Snailwell, Cambridgeshire
Store shed in haulage yard, Coton in the Clay, near Uttoxeter, Staffordshire

Store shed at Clay Pigeon Shooting Club, Steadsburn, near Widdrington, Northumberland
Store shed at RNLI Boat Yard, Barry Island, Barry, Vale of Glamorgan

Store shed at Cwm Quarry, Llanddewi Ystradenni, near Llandrindod Wells, Powys

Store shed in field at Lutterworth Road, Burbage, Leicestershire

Stable in field at Bubbenhall Bridge, Bubbenhall, Warwickshire

Store shed at unknown location in Warwickshire

Stable in field, Lower Clupton, near Mickleton, Gloucestershire

Farm Workshop at Newstead Farm, Huntspill, near Highbridge, Somerset

Store shed next to electricty sub-station, Junction A38/A390, Liskeard, Cornwall

Store shed at Ashdown Camp, Bengeworth Brook, Badsley, near Evesham, Worcestershire
Pig Sty at Appletree Lodge, Chipping Warden, near Banbury, Northamptonshire

Animal shed at Fair Orchard, St.Brides Wentlooge, Newport

Animal shed at Fair Orchard, St.Brides Wentlooge, Newport

Store shed, The Dell, Greenhouse Dingle, Alveley, Bridgenorth, Shropshire

Pig Sty at Appletree Lodge, Chipping Warden, near Banbury, Northamptonshire

Store shed at New Farm, Lacock, near Corsham, Wiltshire

Stable in a field at Bubbenhall Bridge, Bubbenhall, Warwickshire

Store shed behind Fairview, Peterstone Wentlooge, Newport

Store shed in barn, Ty Cwm Maes Yr Haf, Talerddig, Powys

Grid Reference

SJ 692557

NT 091068
SK 383343
SK 384573
SK 372467
SK 372467
SD 623105
SK 348530
NZ 225257
NZ 242225
TL 632675
SK 169291
NZ 234954
ST 123668
SO 133699
SP 449916
SP 354726

SP 166453
ST 321449
SX 258638
SP 057434
SP 484498
ST 302838
ST 302838
SO 763859
SP 484498
ST 900691
SP 354726
ST 256796
SH 937006



