## Date: 01/01/2024

## **BR DESIGN (NON-PRESERVED) GROUNDED BODIES**

Design	Туре	Number	Other Numbers	Use and Location	Grid Reference
BR	BG	81268	92084/94434	Store shed at Houston & Sons, Victoria Avenue, Crewe, Cheshire (in two halves)	SJ 692557
	GUV	86242	93242	Store shed at Archbank Farm, Moffat, Dumfries & Galloway (part only remains)	NT 091068
	FISH	87635		Store shed at Alvaston & Boulton Sports Club, Derby, Derbyshire	SK 383343
		87642		Store shed at Broom House Farm, near Wessington, Derbyshire	SK 384573
		87670		Store shed at Acres Farm, 15 Kilburn Lane, Cinder Hill, Kilburn, Derbyshire	SK 372467
		87721		Store shed at Acres Farm, 15 Kilburn Lane, Cinder Hill, Kilburn, Derbyshire	SK 372467
		87793		Store shed for Bowling Club, The Rivington Inn, Station Road, Blackrod, Greater Manchester	SD 623105
		87797		Store shed in field off Chadwick Nick Lane, near Fritchley, Crich, Derbyshire	SK 348530
		87812		Store shed at LHL, Furnac Pit Industrial Estate, off Byerley Road, Shildon , County Durham	NZ 225257
		87813		Store shed at Highside Nurseries, Highside Road, Heighton, County Durham	NZ 242225
		87867		Store shed in scrap yard, Mayer Parry Recycling, 111 Fordham Road, Snailwell, Cambridgeshire	TL 632675
		87928		Store shed in haulage yard, Coton in the Clay, near Uttoxeter, Staffordshire	SK 169291
		88022		Store shed at Clay Pigeon Shooting Club, Steadsburn, near Widdrington, Northumberland	NZ 234954
		8????		Store shed at RNLI Boat Yard, Barry Island, Barry, Vale of Glamorgan	ST 123668
		8????		Store shed at Cwm Quarry, Llanddewi Ystradenni, near Llandrindod Wells, Powys	SO 133699
	FRUIT D	92008		Store shed in field at Lutterworth Road, Burbage, Leicestershire	SP 449916
		92018		Stable in field at Bubbenhall Bridge, Bubbenhall, Warwickshire	SP 354726
		92029		Store shed at unknown location in Warwickshire	
		92030		Stable in field, Lower Clupton, near Mickleton, Gloucestershire	SP 166453
		92031		Farm Workshop at Newstead Farm, Huntspill, near Highbridge, Somerset	ST 321449
		92037		Store shed next to electricty sub-station, Junction A38/A390, Liskeard, Cornwall	SX 258638
		92045		Store shed at Ashdown Camp, Bengeworth Brook, Badsley, near Evesham, Worcestershire	SP 057434
		92047		Pig Sty at Appletree Lodge, Chipping Warden, near Banbury, Northamptonshire	SP 484498
		92068	ADW201	Animal shed at Fair Orchard, St.Brides Wentlooge, Newport	ST 302838
		92075		Animal shed at Fair Orchard, St.Brides Wentlooge, Newport	ST 302838
		92078		Store shed, The Dell, Greenhouse Dingle, Alveley, Bridgenorth, Shropshire	SO 763859
		92083		Pig Sty at Appletree Lodge, Chipping Warden, near Banbury, Northamptonshire	SP 484498
		92094		Store shed at New Farm, Lacock, near Corsham, Wiltshire	ST 900691
		92104		Stable in a field at Bubbenhall Bridge, Bubbenhall, Warwickshire	SP 354726
		92106	ADW200	Store shed behind Fairview, Peterstone Wentlooge, Newport	ST 256796
	CCT	94344	024457	Store shed in barn, Ty Cwm Maes Yr Haf, Talerddig, Powys	SH 937006